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CUTTER & WIEEL

(No. 1) FRANE & TENSION
REF.NO.] PART NO. PART NAME/DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION R’ TV PRICE
Bk BREF il i e # % EE fifi B
0420 LOCK WASHER
1-28 | 008000000 | 7w ¥ ¥ — N8 S 2
0422 WASHER
1-29 | 008000000 | T v ¥ ¥ — M8 F )
8203 | ENGINE BASE
1-30 | 001030000 | T ¥ RX—-2R 1
. 8203 LOCK METAL
i-31 | 001031000 | k& H 2
0422 WASHER
1-32 | 010000000 | U w ¥ — Hi0 F 4
0420 | LOCK WASHER
1-33 | 010000000 | T v &% — M10 S 4
0410 NUT -
1-34 | 010150000 | v b Mi0 4
8203 ENGINE BASE GUIDE
1-35 | . 001035000 | = V¥ N—AHHE 1
0400 BOLT
1-36 | 008125020 | H) b M8 X 20 2
0420 LOCK WASHER .
1-37 | 008000000 | T v ¥ ¥ — 8 S 2
0422 WASHER
1-38 | 008000000 | T v ¥¥ — M8 F 2
0400 BOLT
1-39 | 010150040 | BRIV b H10X 40 1
0410 NUT
(=40 | 010150000 | + v b 110 1
8203 ENGINE DRAIN
1-41 | 001041000 | KL ¥ 1
8203 COGPLING
1-42 | 001042000 | v FU T 1
8203 TENSION ARM
1-43 | 001043000 | F¥ ¥ a¥F—b 1
| 8203 TENSION ARM PIN
1-44 | 001044000 FyyaVP—LEEEY 16-M10-451 1] .
0603 GREASE. NIPPLE
1-45 | 030041028 | ¥ U A= v T 1/4 28 A 1
8203 COLLAR .
1-48 | 001046000 | A Z — 20 28 11 1
8203 TENSION ROLLER _
1-47 | 001047000 | ¥ ¥ a2 ¥ S0 2 :
0100 BEARING :
1-48 | 040006204 | "7 VY ¥ T 6204LLU 4 :
0550 STOP RING 1
1-49 ] 800470000 | A by FU VT H-47 2 i
18203 TENSION ROLLER PIN S ¥
1250 | 001050000 | Fv¥syn—-5—-YB 20X H10X55 1 ”
] 8203 1 COLLAR -
1-51 | 001051000 | #Z — ‘ 20 28 12 1
. 8203 TENSION ROLLER PIN
159 | 001052000 | FyymvyA—F—EYA 20X H10 X 61 1
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PART Ne. PART NAME/DESCEIPTION SPECIFICATION W TY PRICE
Hil i 3 B g i % . B HE#H 1l #5
] 8203 FRAME T
: 001001000 | 7 L — A {
T 8203 SHUTTER PLATE
. 1= 2| 001002000 | & % v & — 1
; 0422 .| WASHER .
1- 3| 008000000 | ¥ 3% — ) i M8 F 2
0403 WING BOLT
1- 4| 008125015 | #&% )L b M8 X 15 A
8203 BELT COVER .
I- 5| 001005000 { AU h35 /3~ . y 1
0400 BOLT
P 1- 8 | 008100015 | Bk M6 X 15 37
0420 LOCK WASHER )
1- 7| 00600GO00 | O w & — M6 S 3
0422 - WASHER
L 1- 8 | 006000000 | T w v — M8 F . 3
: 8203 PULLEY a
i 1~ 9| 001009000 | 7+ — 1 — 1
0308 1V VELT
000000036 | V)L b SB-36 2
0313 VELT =
i 000000280 | V <1 k 3V-280 3
! 8203 T"PCLLY GUIDE
L1-12| 001012000 | 7 — 1 —f@ 1
L 0422 WASHER
c1=13 ] 010000000 | T w 3% — N10.F 1
; 0420 LOCK GASHER
‘1-14 | 010600000 | U w v — M10 S 1
: 0430 CAP SCREW
1-15 | 010125030 | ¥ ¥ wF 271 1 — MIOX30 P=1.251} 1
8203 ENGINE PLATE
1-16 | 001016000 | T ¥ > FL— h 1
0430 “CAP SCREW -
1-17 | 010150015 | F v v FAHZ Y 1— MI0X 15 1
0420 LOCK WASHER ‘
1-18 | 010000000 | 7w &% — N10 S 1
i 0422 WASHER -
11-18 | 010000000 | T v % — L M10 F 1
i 8203 BELT GUIDE
11-20 | 001020000 | RV h#H 4 KB 1
) 0422 WASHER
11-21 | 008000000 | T w &+ — M8 F 2
: 0420 LOCK WASHER
J1-22 | 008000000 | T &% — M8 § 2
i 0400 BOLT
11-23 | . 008125020 | H k M8 X 20 120
i 0400 BOLT .
:1-24 | 008125015 | v b M8 X 15 1
i 8203 BELT GUIDE
:1-25 | 001025000 § X))V R H A RA 1
: 8203 BELT COVER
1126 | 001026000 | Ay R H IS — 1
i | 0400 | BOLT
i1-27.| 008125015 § R k M8 X 15 2
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w F = : : | No.2) 2 hy¥ - ROEBERF
oS AME cﬂﬁ_%zézmwwoﬁo»ﬂoz QTY PRICE wwm NO [PART, NO wllEWEﬁwr
| ooy PART N Illehrllm}mn Y . : — .
; REF. NO [PART NO AMED! 0 ECATION |2 4 ok "3 . NO_ T zgm%mmnaﬁ% . %ﬁﬂoﬁ%z oY TRE
8203 "CUTTER STAFT . . 10400 &Fwoﬁ — ik o i
1 9-1 | 002001000 | HwH¥ - T D 1 2-30 | 010150025 | #)L k M10x25 .
| 3560 XEY ‘ - 8203 - METAL BRACKET GUIDE
2-2 | 007007630 | % — 7x7x30 2 2-31 | 002031000 | X &)L B iR 17 50 6 1
| 0416, . | CASILE NUT q - 0420 ROCK WASHER ;
a-3 | 024150000 | F ¥ ANFw b M24P=1. 5 1 2-32 | 016000000 | 7w 3y — M16 S 1
0500 | COTTER PIN 0410 T NUT
2-4 | 00500004¢ | HIE >~ 5x40 1 2-33 | 016150000 | Jw h M16 P=1.5 1
: 8203 | VERTICAL CUTTER | 8203 ROD END BUSH :
y 9-5 | 002005000 | N=F w5 = 34 2-34 002034000 | Dw BT KT w3 o 1
. §203 SPACER ‘ 8203 ROD .
9-6 | 002006000 | AR —=H— 31 45 45 106 2-35 | 002035000 | v K 12xM12x640 1
8203 CUTTER METAL BRACKET 8203 WASHER
9-9 | 002009000 | w5y = A¥NEAR | R 1 2-36 | 002036000 | B H x 12.5 40 6 1
8203 CUTTER METAL BRACKET 8203 HANDLE :
9-10 | 002010000 | Aiv & — A¥JVERAHR | L 1 2-37 | 002037000 | N> Rl
0110 PILLOW BLOCK 8203 GRIP RUBBER ra 1
9-11 | 090000205 | ¥u—TF 0w 7 UCFL205 2 2-38 _ | 002038000 | ¥V w7 T ) ¢ 10
0400 BOLT 8203 SCREW BRACKET 1
9-12 | 010150080 | HJ) b M10x30 4 2-39 | 002039000 | Ax v Hm&E L
0422 WASHER 0400 BOLT ok
| 2-13 | 010000000 | 7w 3% — M10 F 4 010150020 | HFJL | - M10x20 ]
0420 - | LOCK WASHER | 0420 LOCK WASTER ‘
| 9-14 | 010000000 | 7y ¥ — M10_S 4 2 010000000 | 7w i % — M10 S
0410 NUT i 0422 WASHER 8
9-15 | 010150000 | J-w b M10 4 2-42 | 010000000 | T3 3y — M10 F
| 8203 PULLEY 8203 ADJUST NUT 8
m 9-16 | 002016000 | 7 =1 — 3V-3 ¢ 90 1 12-43 | 002043000 | ¥ X 3
| 0422 WASHER :  [8203 BOLT 2
| 9-17_| 024000000 | T w ¥ — M24 F 1 2-44 | 002044000 | BF{FR)L b M16x & 24
| 0420 LOCK WASHER 8203 [ SPAN : 4
9-18 | 024000000 | 7w /% — M24 S 1 2-45 | 002045000 | 3 Z I8
0410 NUT o100 BEARING L
9-19 | 024150000 | F w I M24 P=1.5 1 2-47 1100051202 | X7 ¥ 51909
. 8203 COLLAR 0603 GREASE NIPPLE =
9-90 | 002020000 | 517 — 26 28 39 1! 030041028 | 7 Uy 2= 71l /4 28 A .
| 0422 - WASHER ‘ 8203 WASHER 0
9-91 | 024000000 | 7w ¥ — M24 F 2 002049000 | H 4 % 17 40 6 2
0412 NUT ‘ 0422 WASHER
9-99 | 024150000 | I3 > ¥ J)F v b M24 P=1.5 2 016000000 | 7w 3 % — M16 F
8203, CUTTERSHAFT END COVER _ 0420 LOCK WASHER - 2
m 9-93 | 002023000 | F@E T BRHIN - 1 | 016000000 | 7w 3 4 — M16 S
” 0422 WASHER . 0410 NOT— 2
9-24 | 008000000 | 7 v ¥ ¥ — M8 F 2 016150000 | - b M16 P=1.5 |
i 10420 [OCK WASHER 8203 | ADJUST NUT . : 2
_ 9-25 | 008000000 | T v % = M8 S 2 002053000 | %%
0400 BOLT. 10416 CASTLE NUT 2
996 | 008125015 | A b M8x15 2 012175000 | F ¥ v Z ) F w k M12
8203 BRACKET 0500 COTTER PIN 2
9-97 | 002027000 | XA T T v b 1 003000025 | #FI= >~ 3x25 2
0422 WASHER 0412 LOCK NUT
9-28 - 010000000 | T w ¥ — Mi0 F 2 024150000 | O w7 Fw k M16 ,
0420 LOCK WASHER - 8203 COLLAR
9-29 | 010000000 1| 7 % — M0 S & 002062000 | B — 10.5 16 12 .
_
- m - 4 -
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REAR WItEEL & FRONT ROLLER
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(NO. ) _ CUTTER & WHEEL . .
REF. NO |PART. NO PART NAME/DESCRIPTION mwQO__OLP.ﬂOZ QTY PRICE

. 8203 SCREW BRACKET

263 | 002063000 | ARV E&E R 1 _ .
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_ REAR WHEEL & FRONT ROLLER (o. 2) REAR WHEEL & FRON
No. | T ROLLER -
mmm.zou. PARL NO. PART z»xmammofﬁsz / mmmﬁﬂnzsz , m%mm _ REE.NO.|:PART NO. PART Exm\ummoEESz SPECTFICATION [ TV
R £ - Eh . B | HmES il i £ # i FRICE
0752 PIPE | _ ’ | ~ ] 0400 BOLT : (R e
3- ; 410424709 | 73 A 71 CONP _ L 3728 | 908100015 | AL b HE X 15 5
0752 PIPE . l [ oazz WASHER :
a- 2| 310424808 | /31 7R CouP 1 3729 | 006000000 |7y & — o .
0750 STUD BOLT ~ ﬁ 5 s0 0420 _| LOCK WASHER , .
177080302 | A & v KRV b 8 s omwmoooooo PR : , K6 s 5
0420 LOCK WASHER , J . e NOT
008000000 | T w &% — 8 — 006100000 | - b M6 6
G410 NOT i ’ . 4 | 22 WASTER.
3-32 0 o -
008125000 | + ¥ b 8 = Ewmoooooo _qu&\e - Gl H20 F S,
0752 SHAFT ’ h ’ 3-33 | 020 N
3- 6| 133653807 | GV 7 . L 00 By Y 420 § 2
0752 SHAFT # h ﬁ - 3-34 | 020150 .
3- 7| 133653906 | GV L — 20000 | 7 b : ‘M20 P=1.5 2
0560 KEY / # l s FRONT ROLLER BRACKET . _
8838@, ¥ — TX7X35 21 _ |§i0-5—75r5yp K £ & 1o
0550 STOP R1NG _ , . | ’ dias |- FRONT ROLLER BRACKET 2 — e
Sommoooo‘ A by IYY 5-25 z 4 SR BE—2-775yh Za I 1| s
WASHER 25 3.2 w L 3-37 | 005020000 | 14K L b
, ’ 1 A as 8203 WASHER 2
o 2 25 27 14 2| -38 | . 003038000 | HH % _
06407507 | 79 ¥ 2 J ﬂ ’ , d 1. 1210 [ BOX NUT 8.5252 2
21 13-39 | 005021000 | £%5 v |
: 04 , 2
0752 HASHER ‘ d L ol “ifs . o0R125620 Mw%df_\ k |
a-13 | 114401801 | F1 ¥ . : : R T 48 % 20 2
SHTNG 3 N R
06407608 mwﬁ\ v 25 27 20 / m, 1341 008125000 ) A 5 1v 7 i " m
. 1 KNOE :
: TOIL SEAL i # -~ ( K
O oad15900 | 7 4 VY = Tm&.ms 2 24z 005024000 | B ) 7 .
TN LONG SCREW
8203 FLANGE J , L , 3-43°| | 005025000 | £ & &
003016000 | 77 ¥ ¥ : 0415 = M8 X 125 2
BOLT , ’ , . l s<aa | oof :
| -44.| 008125000 | I H NV F v b
T ﬁwﬁw T e FRONT ROLLER SHAFT z
1 8 345 | 005014000 | 3 :
3-18 | 010000000 | T v V¥ — HIOF e e V¥ 7k H
. N 52 WASHER 3 ~ | GREASE NIPPLE
042 g 6 §3-46| 2030041028 | U 2 =
010000000 | U v ¥ ¥ = M0 —— 1376 A= TN 1/4. 28 & 5
oﬁmaooo ’zﬁ N ,Eo . ,L r 3-47 | 005009000 | gfim— 5 —
3-20 > .~ .| 0100 1
0440 SET SCRER ’ , L ’ 3-48 |- 020006202 w_/mmwﬂ,_@%
008125010 | K b T 0201 SRS 6202L1 2
5203 REAR VHEEL 05 ﬂ , é ﬂ 015030070 | dp nk
003022000 | %87 ‘ 510 Z 15307 2
8203 REAR WHEEL J _ ~ , E. ROLLER COVER
0 —_
3-23 | 003023000 ’ %hEE . haEs %ow_mu. 75 )
400 BOLT | f , 005080020 | e
010150030 , R b 3203 %EMN H5 % 20 6
0420 52 WASHER F 003057000 | &
“010000000 | ¥ ¥/ % = prrr 16 30 3 1
Gio5 ,E,mmmm . ﬂ | 8263 HISSION PULLEY _
0000 | Iy ¥ — TSR | 3y Iy Ty - B-2 61 SoNAR
w0 2o | oo s | PR et S
003027000 f BA N - " 24000 | %7 % 6.5 30 4.5 ]
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(No. 3) REAR WHEEL & FRONT ROLLER :
REF.NO.] PART NO. PART NAME/DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION Q' TY PRICE :
EES R B T % # # AR A 4
0420 LOCK WASHER
3-55 | 008000000 | U v % — 6 S 1
0400 BOLT
3-56 | 006100018 | BV b MG X 18 1
8203 BELT GUIDE
2-57 | 003057000 { ) bHA B B 1
0400 BOLT
3-58 | 008125020 | WL b, M8 X 20 1
0422 WASHER
9-53 | 008000000 | T V¥ — N8 F 1
0420 LOCK WASHER
350 | 008000000 | 7w ¥ - M8 S 1
0410 NUT
3-g1 | 008125000+ v b 8 1
SCRAPER
3-62| 25 v—ri— () 1 | 475 A £B)
0400 BOLT A
3-63 | 008125015 | )L b , M8 X 15 2
0420 LOCK WASHER
3-64 | 008000000 | Dw ¥ ¥ — 8 S 2
0422 WASHER .
5-65 | 008000000 | U v ¥ ¥ — 18 F 2
8203 BELT GUIDE .
3-86 | 003066000 | AL hHA F Y 1 "
0400 BOLT
- 3.7 | 008125020 [ AN b - Y8 % 20 1
| 0420 LOCK WASHER
3-8 | 008000000 | Ty ¥ ¥ — %8 S 1 )
0422 WASHER
3-69 | 008000000 | T v ¥ — M8 F 1
8203 . MISSION BRACKET
3-70| 003070000 | 3y ¥a ¥ IFr VD 1
~ [ 0400 BOLT : i
3-71 | 010150025 | A b M10X 25 2 .
0422 LLOCK WASHER
a-72 | 010000000 | U v ¥¥ — H10 F 4
0420 WASHER
3-73 1 010000000 Ty Ty — M0 S i
0410 | NUT
a-74 | 010150000 | =¥ b 10 4
1210 FRONT ROLLER Assy
375 | 005048000 | gj—5— Ass'y No.45~51(W/76)
1210 BEARING CASE
3-76 | 005050000 | A7V T r—2A 2 .
0752 STOP RING p
3-77 | . 152403409 | b AT25 2
0752 PACKING
378 | 153410114 | PKY ¥ YT —A 2
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ot RT NAWE/ mmmmhmwzr - SPECIFICATION [ TY PRICE _mﬁmo.._e.,., . SANDLE L
mE | mesEs | @ - & 4 B ES me \mE | sess | ;zm%mmnaxéﬁ SPECIFICATION ' T} PRICE
4- 1| 0DAG0L000 | N RV l 007005000 | 7 & &N LS —
5031 GRIP 8263 ACCELERATION WIRE !
4- 2 | . 007002000 | VU v ¢ 27.2 2 .. 00402800071 P LT A ¥ — 920X 1120
8203 "CHANGE LEVER PIN T ['5031 | WIRE BAND , 1
4- 3| 004003000 | I LS —FHLE Y 1 456007007000 | AT —ri & N
8203 CUTTER GLUTCH LINK ~-[8203. | TENSION LEVER 3
4- 4| 004004000 | HY A —-FFVvF YUY L 004031000 | &> &3y LN~ K8
8203 LEVER 0400 BOLT L
4- 5| 004005000} LS— L | 008125020 | RV b = - sx20 | g
7002 RUBBER GRIP | | 1. [0420 | LOCK WASHER L |2
4- § | 008002000 | Vv FdL ¢ 10, 1 4-334, 008000000 | Uy % — M8 S -
. 0422 WASHER o042z WASHER , 2
4- 7| 010000000 | U v & ¥ — 10 F 2 4 | 10080000007 U v % - X8 F
0420 LOCK WASHER {8208 [BOLT _ 2
4- 8| 010000000 | Ty ¥ — H10 S 2 =357 .:004035000 | % &R b
0410 NUT -]'8203 | 'LEVER METAL meoxw@ﬁ 2
4- 9| 010150000 F v b M10 2 : 6. 004036000 | LS~ B
8203 CREVISE — [0430 . | CAP SCREM L
4-10{ 004010000 | 7 VE R 1040 1 L 006100025 | ¥ ¥ v FAZ Y o — 6 X 25
0410 NUT . B 0422 . | WASHER L
4-11| 010150001 | v b H10 L 1 L 4-381 006000000 v % — ©
8203 ROD . T BT S T e BTy : 1
4-12 | 004012000 | Oy I M10X 30 X 785 1 £ 4-39 1006100000 | + v -h -
Gilo Vet AR mmmmo | TENSION LEVER !
4-13| 010150000 | v I 410 . 1 4-40 | 004040000 | &> 5> LN —
8203 LINK BOLL 1700z CRi? REBER ¥10x10%100 1
4-14 | 004014000 | ¥ ¥ 7 - RBL10DL 1 06002000 | &' U v 7 = s 610
0422 WASHER §  ]odo NUT : @ L
4-15 | 010000000 | T v & v — 10 F 1 § 4742 || 010150000 | 5 b iio
0420 LOCK WASHER 18203 DRIVE CLUTCK ROD !
4-16 | 010000000 | U v & ¥ — 10 S 1 004043000 | Z{F 7/ Sy Fow h(B)
0410 NUT ~1:8203 [ COLLAR 1
4-17 | 010125000 | v b N10 P=1.25 L 4.|..004044000 | 375 — 0.9 20
8203 HANDLE STAY " 70430 "CAP SCREW . 10 1
4-18 | 004018000 | N PV AT — 2 . 006100020 | ¥ v w A& U 1 — M6 X 20
: g: . [8203 T [SPRING L
4-19 KRB £ -] 004046000 [-23%. A%75
0400 BOLT - [8203~ [ DRIVE CLUTCH ROD — L
4-20| 010150020 | KWV bk H10X 20 2 1-:004047000 | FFFZ S vF 1 v K(4)
0420 1.0CK WASHER . 8203' | CHANGE GEAR SHIFTER LEVER m
4-21 | 010000000 | ¥y ¥ v — 10 § 4 22748, | 004048000 | HH Y 7 &2 — LS —
0422 WASTER .~ |80 . [GRIP RUBBER L
4-22 | 010000000 | Uy V% — H10 F 2 4748 | - 002038000 | 7 U v /), ¢ 10
0410 NUT . |'82038 " | CHANGE GEAR SHIFTER ROD !
4-23 | 010150000 | v b 10 2 1. 004050000 | FRY 7 X -y R
10400 BOLT _ 10400 T 'BOLT 1
4-24 | 010150030 | 7V b 110X 30 2 1 Q0BIZ5035 | )L b M8 X 35
0420 LLOCK WASHER . 0410 [ NUT 1
4-25 | 910000000 | T v &% — 110 S 4 008125000 | v k Y8
0422 WASHER _ — L7 .
4-26 | 010000000 | Uy ¥ ¥ — 10 F
0410 NUT
4-27 | 010150000 | v b H10 ;
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REVERSE BOX

‘ 5 RERy 7 A HE&
(o, 1) REVERSE BOX _
EF.NO.[ PART NO. PART NAME/DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION Q' TY PRICE
ME | B@mES | B i % H & 1+
A 8203 - REVERSE BOX
i 5= 1| 008001000 | KEEky ¥ % 1
: 8203 REVERSE BOX CUP
5- 2| 005002000 | K&Ky 7 2 7 & L
0400 "BOLT .
5- 3| 008125025 | - b N N8 X 25 6
0420 LOCK WASHER ’
5- 4 [ 008000000 | U w 3y — M8 S 6
_ 0422 WASHER ]
5- 5| 008000000 | U v &% — M8 F 6
0630 BREATHER
(| 5-8] 010083019 | 7 U — 4 — AP-03 1
L 8203 OIL SHUT PLATE
| 5= 7| 005007000 | o A jERI R 1
‘) 8203 SHIFT LEVER
] 5- 8| 005008000 | ¥ 7 b LS — 1
i - | 8203 SPRING .
0| 8- 9] 005009000 | A SY v ¢ 5H B Fl8am | 1
s 0150 TEEL BOLL
_v 5-10 | - 005000000 | A F — LK — )L 5 i
_ 0400 BOLT N
5-11 | 008100025 | & U k MG X 25 1
0410 I NUT
5-12 | 006100000 | 3w k 5 1
8203 SHIFT LINK
5-13 | 005013000 | &7 WU > 7 1
0540 SPRING PIN
5-14 | 005000040 | A 7Y > 7y 5 X 40 1
0550 STOP RING
5-16 | 100150000 | A hy U >4 S-15 1
| 8203 SHIFTER PIN
5-16 | 005016000 | &7 X — 2w 1
8203 INPUYT SHAFT
F1_5-17 | 005017000 | A Fr 1
-~ | 0560 KEY
5-18 | 007007070 | % — TX7TXT0 1
_ 0100 | BEARING
) 5-19 | 000006006 | X7 U v 4 6006 1
. 8203 SPACER
5-20 | 005020000, § AN—H — 25 30 24 1
- | 8203 " { SLIDING GEAR
521 | 005021000 | A5 A F 4 v 7 ¥¥ M2 X 40T X 35T 1
0100 BEARING
9-22 | 000008206 | RF7 U 5 6208 1
_ 0201 OIL SEAL
| 5-23 | 030050080 | # 4 JUi — Ju 30508 1
o 18203 INPUT SEATT CAP
| 9-24 | 005024000 | A 787 & 1
7| cdoe BOLT
5725 | 005100020 | KL K M6 X 20 3|
|- os20 LOCK WASHER
| 5=26 | 006000000 | T v &4 — M6 S 3
. 0422 WASHER
5727 | 006000000 | 7w & % — M6 F 3




5 WiEHY 7 X8R

S KRRy 7 A%

ol PART N zmswmmmmwwmoma SPECYFICATION W T¢ PRICE RE{ERSE BOX
REF.NO.| PART NO. ART NANE/DES N ATION @ TY) 0. PART N/ . : TIFIC ;
BE | mE®ms | W & 4 B m Em A e R e SPECIFTCATION [V TH PRICE
5203 CLUTCH PULLEY 5 (D420 [ TOCK WiSHER _ & ik
5-28 | 005028080 | ¥ S vFF—1U — 3V-3 ¢ 90 ! m 5-55+|--006000000 | 7w &% — 16 S 4
0100 BEARING ¥ . [ 0406 BOLT .
5-29 | 000006005 | X7 U ¥ ¥ 8005 2 m 5-36-]2-006100020 | KL k ¥6 % 20 a
0430 CAP SCREW - £ - 5203 PULLEY
5-30 | 006100035 | v v FAZ Ua— 48 X 35 6 m 5-57-1--002016000 |. 77— 1) — - s -3 ¢ 90 )
8203 CLUTCH DS2534G 10313 V BELT “
5-31 | 005031000 | 7 5 v FASSY. No80-86 1 8- 000000355 | VAL b 9y-355 3
8203 CLUTCH BRACKET g1 0420 LOCK WASHER .
5-32 | 005032000 | 7-5 v Fif 49X ¢ 60%4.5¢ 1 ~~020000000-| 17 v 3 Y m- : Mos . 1
0420 LOCK WASHER #ro ] 0410 T, .
5-33 | 008000000 | Uw ¥¥ — : #.3 1 4|<--020150000 | #=w kb ¥20 P=1.5 1
| oaos BOLT 1294200 70 Eho00 |Mie K CLUTCH SHIFTER SHAFT .
5-34 | 008126025 R b 7. _ #8X25 ! TSVFVITH - 1
8203 CENTER SHAFT 0400 BOLT .
5-35 | 005035000 { Fb il 1 --010150025 | RV h H10X 25 4
0560 KEY 0420 - LOCK WASHER ya
5-36 | 007007025 | % — 7TXTX25 1 010000000 [T w & ¥ — M10 S 4
8203 GEAR )422. - | WASHER
5-37 { 005037000 | ¥ 12X 35T . 1 010000000 | 0w &% — M10 F 4
0100 BEARING CLUTCH SHIFTER =
5-38 | 000006006 | X7 UV T 6006 a TV FU TR~ 1
0550 STOP RING WASHER
5-39 | 100300000 ] A by FU ¥ 5-30 2 _ Ty Yy — 12 F 1
178203 COGNTERSHAFT CAP ¢ [:0420 7 | LOCK WaSHER .
5-40 | 005040000 | HHAHEI 7 & 1 71012000000 { 7 v & ¥ — 12 S 1
0422 wASHER NUT
5-41 | 006000000} T v % — 16 F 3 Fv b ¥12 1
0420 LOCK WASHAER , "SHIFTER RING
5-42 | . 006000000 | T w ¥ ¥ — M6 S 3 TRV 9
0400 BOLT D
5-43 | 0606100020 | R k H6 X 20 3 RE:
8203 OGTPUT SHAFT ) GREASE NIPPLE
5-44 | 005044000 | 78 1 - TYVAZy T « 1/4 28 A 1
0560 KEY CAP SCREW
5-45 | 007007080 | * — 7TXT7xX60 1 FyYvSaAs)a— M5 X 25 2
0560 KEY , LOCK WASHER
5-46 | 007007032 | % — TX7X32 1 AP H6 S 2
0100 BEARING m 04227 | WASHER
5-47 | 000006206 | X7 U ¥ F 6206 2 -5-74-/+-008000000. | W & 4 — 6 F 2
8203 GEAR : W TO[oA0 (W
5-48 | 005048000 | ¥ M2 X 35T 1 f2---006100000.| + v h . "G 5
8903 GEAR W ©|i8203 “BOX ‘METAL —
5-49 | 005049000 | ¥ ¥ M2 X 40T 1 2-5-76-|=005076000 (-7 v & X ik & B 1
8203 SPACER _._ w 70400 .| BOLT :
5-50 | 005050000 | X < — % — 30 38 28.3 1 & 577 -008125025-| )L b %8 X 25 6
0550 STOP RING T M - -[0420” " | LoCK WASHER
5-51| 100300000 | A hy AU ¥ $-30 L 8 9-/8:1--008000000. |- 7.y 3¢ —~ N8 S 8
0201 011 SEAL w | o422 - WASHER
5-52 | 030050080 | A4 ¥ — v 30508 1 07 79:--008000000 | Ty & —~ N8 F 6
8203 OUTPUT SHAFT CAP W 8203 | CLUTCH CASE
5-53 | 005053000} H{ A8 7 & i 2 9=80-1-005080000 | &7 v F 4 — 2 1
0422 WASHER gm : 18208 "~ | CLUTGH WoOK
5-54 | 008000000 | T v ¥ — M6 _F 4 5 5761005081000 ¥ 5 v F 3
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(No_4) REVERSE - B(X 6 TmVMMGva#rNE%
REF.NO.] PART NO. PART NAME/DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION Q' TV TRANSHISS10N CASE '
Bk BFEES il s # B B HERY
8203 CLUTCH BOSS
5-82 | 005082000 ) 7 5 wFR 1
“{ 8203 7 SHIFTER PULLEY
5-83 1 005083000 | &4 —F—1) — . 1
8203 . OUTER DISK ,
5-84 | 005084000 | 7w & —F 4 24 3
| 82037 INNER DISK
5-85 | 005085000 | oA ¥+ —F4 2% . 3
8203 SPRING ‘ ‘
5-86 | 005086000 | L'1J — XI5k : - 3

F7




i

il

(Mo, 1) TRANSM ISSION TASE S TRANSHISS [ON CASE
REF. 0] PART NO. PART NANE/DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION 0 17 PRICE FIRT 10 PART NANE/DESCRIPTION . | SPECIFICATION [y T¥ FRIC
R | EmEs | fh % B BN fi CaEEE | w = o e =y
0752 CASE ey TING
6= 1| 111805345 | &7 — A R L 4 |7 104402009 | O U >4 P10A ]
0752 SPACER a7 STOP RING
f— 21 111804609 ] AR —H — 1 LAy ST S-10 1
0752 PACKING BRACKET
6- 3| 153603202 | P&y —Z 2 S5y h - .
0752 CASE SPRING *
6- 4| 111812260 | »r — A L 1 2 Y 1
0752 PLUG = TYE BOLT
6- 5| 105404002 | 75 ¥ G20 1 32 |- 006032000 | 7 A HJL b Lo L
0400 -BOLT —.4.0752 GASKET,
- 6| 008125110 | RJL b M8 X 110 2 105400805 | HAT Y b 14 1
0400 ¢ | BOLT 0752 PLUG 3
- 7 008125075 | A b MBX 75 8 105400806 | 75 & 14 1
0410 NET 718203 STUD BOLT
- & | 008125000 | 4~ b 8 10 5:|-..006035000.] A& v KF) b M6 X 20 1
0420 LOCK WASHER : |:8208 TRANSH [SSION Ass' y -
g- 9] 008000000 | Uw v — M8 S 10 ] -006036000 ] S A I wi g UAss'y FD20ECO” 1
0422 WASHER SCREW
6-10 | 008000000 | v ¥ ¥ — Mg F 10 fLE R , N6 X 8 1
0752 BRACKET GASCKET N
6-11| 144408395 | 754 v hCH 1 H AW b 8 1
0752 SPRING
f-12 | 152400200 | IS HFR—4 1| - A SR i
_ 0130 © | STEEL BOLL
B-13 | 180300000 ) AF— LK - afiB 1 s A0S TA 29 1
0752 : 0752 | KNOCK PIPE
6-14 | 105415804 | A ¥ S &Y 1 155401709 | J v 784 F 9
0752 PACKING TECEE
6-15 | 153409806 | PK 73 & v b 1 g
0750 STUD BOLT
6-16 | 177080302 | 2 & ¥ KRN K M8 X 30 2
0410 NCT
6-17 | 008125000 | + v b 8 21
0420 LOCK WASIER
B-18 | 008000000} T w &% —. 8 S 2
0752 | SHIFTER SHAFT B 5
f-19 | 340420306 | & 7 & — U ZCOHP 1 :
0550 STOP RING
6-20 | 100140000 | A by U ¥ S-14 1
, 0752 0 RING
§-21 | 104402009 | QY > ¥ P10A 1
0540 SPRING PIN :
6-22 | 005000025 | A S U FEY 5% 25 2 :
0752 SHAFT .
§-23 | 340412208 | C H ¥ 7 COMP 1 .
0752 "BUSH e
6-24 | 106407804 | v v 15 17 10 2 :
0550 STOP RING
§-25 i 100150000 | A hw Y > ¥ §-15 1
0603 GREASE NIPPLE
6-26 | 030041028 | YU AZw T 1/4 28 A 1 _
0752 LEVER
6-27 | 330430807 | L)X —BK COHP 1 ;
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AR gy — W%
TRANSHISSION GEAR _

m 7 hSYAIw Y yEFVEE
No. 1) TRANSHTSSION GEAR
REF.NO.{ PART NO. PART NAME/DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION [’ TY PRICE
PEE | BREE | & W % # % HE¥ il 4%
0752 SHAFT . -
7- 1| 133424506 | &% A 1
0560 KEY
7- 2| 005005020 | % ~— 5X5X20 1
0752 | GEAR .
7- 3| 122430516 | ¥ ’ AB16-16 1
0750 WASHER
7- 4| 702172000 | 497 * 17 X 2 6
0752 BUSHING )
7- 5| 106403806 | F v 17 19 10 - 8
0752 OIL SEAL:
7- 6| 104412309 | A A N — ) 17326 1"
0752 SHAFT . ‘
7- 7| 132411107 | ¥ 7. R !
0752 GEAR
7- 8| 122433001 | ¥¥ F31 oy 1
0752 COLLAR - /s
7- 9| 103408705 | 515 — 20 25 38 I
0752 COLLAR,
7-10 | 103434706 | 5 — 20 25 11 1
0752 GEAR -
7-11 | 122409806 | ¥¥. E37 1
| 0752 . | COLLAR , .
7-12 | 103423003 | 15 — 20 25 7 i
0752 SHAFT
7-13 | 132413105 | & ¥ n ]
752 | GEaR
7-14 | 330494308 | ¥ ¥EFG COMP 1
0750 WASHER
7-15 | 702202000 | 77 3 20X 2 1 2
0752 COLLAR
7-16 | 103434708 | 5 — 20 25 11 1
0752 " | GEAR ‘
7-17 | 122412404 | ¥¥ 115 }
10752 COLLAR
7-18 | 103422709 | 15 — 20 25 14.5 1
_ 0752 GEAR
7-19 | 122409806 | ¥ ¥ £37 1
0752 GEAR
7-20.| 330494209 | ¥-vDG CONP !
0752 DIFF COVER
1 7-21 | 135412419 | F 7 H 18— A 1
1 0752 GEAR
7-22 | 122448405 | ¥¥ P18 2
0752 GEAR ‘
7-23 | 122448306 | ¥y J54 1
| 0752 COLLAR _
| 7-24 | 103438605 | 415 — 17 25 11 1
0752 PINION GEAR
7-25 | 129459408 | ¥ A4 ¥y 012 4
0752 DIFF COVER
| 7-26| 135412518 | ¥ 7 fIN— B _ 1
§ 0430 CAP SCREW .
| 7271 008125030 | ¥ ¥ v SR U 2 48 X 30 4
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(No. 2) TRANSMISSTON GEAR ..
REF.NO.| PART NO. PART NAME/DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION ¥ TY PRICE
FE | HEES | & 3 4 . fiif
0752 GEAR
7-28 | 122410707 | ¥ % T21 i
0752 | SHOE
7-29 135408001 | & =2 —BK 1




